Cafeterias • Convenience Stores
Supermarkets & Delis • Restaurants & Cafés
Clubs & Bars • Concessions
DL-700-RL in Glossy Gray finish (sneeze guards
not available as shown) pg. 4
DL-400-SN in Glossy Gray finish pg. 4
DL-500-SR in Bright Brass finish pg. 4
HL-54 (Sneeze guards not available as

NOTE:  Decorative Lamps and
Luminaires are non-returnable.
CROSS SECTION
OF TRACK
¾"
1³/8"
4' track
DL-TRACK-12W
(closeup of channel side)
8' track
coupler
NARROW XENON DISPLAY LIGHTS
Model
Voltage
Single Phase No. of Bulbs Width Watts Ship Weight
NLX-18 120 2 18" 100 7 lbs.
NLX-24 120 3 24" 150 9 lbs.
NLX-30 120 3 30" 150 11 lbs.
NLX-36 120 5 36" 250 13 lbs.
NLX-42 120 5 42" 250 13 lbs.
NLX-48 120 5 48" 250 14 lbs.
NLX-54 120 7 54" 350 16 lbs.
NLX-60 120 7 60" 350 18 lbs.
NLX-66 120 9 66" 450 20 lbs.
NLX-72 120 9 72" 450 21 lbs.
All Narrow Xenon Display Light Models Feature:
Leads: 6" leads.
Models Shipped with:   Two 3' conduits both with 6" leads on the control box, angle
brackets and remote mounted control box with toggle switch.

SWHITE Smooth White
GGOLD Gleaming Gold
GGRAY Glossy Gray
BBLACK Bold Black
Gloss Finishes – Non-standard colors are non-returnable –
RRED  Q Radiant Red
BBLUE  Q Brilliant Blue
Non-standard colors are non-returnable –
SS Stainless Steel
NARROW LED DISPLAY LIGHTS
Model
Volts
Single Phase Only
Bulb
Length Width Watts Ship Weight
NLL-30 120 2' 30" 15 7 lbs.
NLL-36 120 2' 36" 15 8 lbs.
NLL-42 120 3' 42" 19 9 lbs.
NLL-48 120 3' 48" 19 10 lbs.
NLL-54 120 4' 54" 22 11 lbs.
NLL-60 120 4' 60" 22 12 lbs.
All Narrow LED Display Light Models Feature:
Built-In Rocker Switch.
Designer Colored Angle Brackets: To match unit color.
Leads: 6" leads (no conduits).

•  Utilizing LED lighting, ideal above
refrigerated product areas (not
recommended for installation above
or near a steam table or other steam
generating appliance)
•  Optional Designer powdercoated
colors, Gloss finishes, Plated finishes
and Stainless Steel housing available
NLL-36  in
Designer Black
N L L - X X
Narrow Housing Width (inches)
Display Light LED Light Source
OPTIONS (available at time of purchase only)
HAL Halogen Bulb in lieu of standard Display Light (60 Watt)
HL-40W 40 Watt Bulb in lieu of standard Display Light
NO BULB No Bulb
REM TOG Remote Toggle Switch (max. 15 Amps)
Leads (must specify Lead length) –
LEADS5 1'-5'     Extended Electrical Leads

BLACK Black
GRAY Gray Granite
WHITE White Granite
NAVY Navy Blue
GREEN Hunter Green
COPPER Antique Copper
COLORS AND FINISHES - PAGE 12
DISPLAY LIGHTS
Model
Voltage
Single Phase
No. of
Bulbs Width Watts  : Ship Weight
HL-18 120  2 18" 120  6 lbs.
HL-24 120  2 24" 120  7 lbs.
HL-24-2 120  3 24" 180  6 lbs.
HL-30 120  2 30" 120  7 lbs.
HL-30-2 120  4 30" 240  8 lbs.
HL-36 120  3 36" 180  8 lbs.
HL-36-2 120  5 36" 300  9 lbs.
HL-42 120  3 42" 180 10 lbs.
HL-42-2 120  6 42" 360 10 lbs.
HL-48 120  4 48" 240 11 lbs.
HL-48-2 120  7 48" 420 12 lbs.
HL-54 120  4 54" 240 12 lbs.
HL-54-2 120  8 54" 480 13 lbs.
HL-60 120  5 60" 300 13 lbs.
HL-60-2 120  9 60" 540 13 lbs.
HL-66 120  5 66" 300 14 lbs.
HL-66-2 120 10 66" 600 15 lbs.
HL-72 120  6 72" 360 15 lbs.
HL-72-2 120 10 72"   600 16 lbs.
   : With 60 Watt bulb.
All Display Light Models Feature:
Toggle Switch (max. 15 Amps) Location: Chef’s left side (unless otherwise specified).
Leads: 6" leads – server’s right.